
LACANCHE
LG 962 GCT  BEAUNE CLASSIC

GASFORNUIS

A0004486

Fornuis 90 cm: Classique 6 branders + 1 gasoven + 1 elek. warme
lucht oven

ADVIESPRIJS: 7370,00 EUR
Incl. BTW | Excl. Recupel/Bebat

TECHNISCHE KENMERKEN

Afmetingen

Design

Type Oven(s)

Inhoud

Aantal ovenfuncties

Reiniging

LV Watttage

LA Wattage

MV Wattage

MA Wattage

RA Wattage

RV Wattage

Kleur

Omschakelbaar (J/N)

mm

l

W

W

W

W

W

W

930h x 900b x 650d

Beaune Classic + LRH900

Gasoven-Bifunctie

55/57

1 / 2

Manueel

3000

1500

3000

4000

3000

1500

Zwart email

Ja

Gassoort/design opgeven /afwerking messing
Andere kleur/afwerking mits meerprijs / 2,65 kW
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